
Zip: 77002TXState:HOUSTONCity:

ECMC Operator Number:

Name of Operator: PARADOX UPSTREAM LLC

Address: 500 DALLAS ST SUITE #1650

10453

Operator Information:

THIS IS A FOLLOW UP INSPECTION

FOLLOW UP INSPECTION REQUIRED

NO FOLLOW UP INSPECTION REQUIRED

Status Summary:

Findings:

6 Number of Comments

0 Number of Corrective Actions

Corrective Action Response Requested

Loc ID

334373

Inspector Name:

BROWNING, CHUCK

On-Site Inspection

2A Doc Num:

Contact Name Phone Email Comment

Gavito, Danielle 303-524-4651 dgavito@americanhelium.us

Labowskie, Steve steve.labowskie@state.co.us

Hankins, Neil 970-428-2742 nhankins@americanhelium.us All Inspections

Browning, Chuck 970-433-4139 chuck.browning@state.co.us Field Inspector

Fulcher, Jill JFulcher@bwenergylaw.com

Roberts, Jake jroberts@americanhelium.us All Inspections

Leonard, Mike mike.leonard@state.co.us

Contact Information:

ANY CORRECTIVE ACTION(S) FROM
PREVIOUS INSPECTIONS THAT HAVE NOT
BEEN ADDRESSED ARE STILL APPLICABLE

State of Colorado
Oil and Gas Conservation Commission

1120 Lincoln Street, Suite 801, Denver, Colorado 80203 
Phone: (303) 894-2100 Fax: (303) 894-2109

FIELD INSPECTION FORM

FORM
INSP

Rev 
X/20

08/08/2024

Inspection Date:

Document Number:
693807585

Submitted Date:

08/08/2024

Facility ID Type Status Status Date Well Class API Num Facility Name Insp Status

284177 WELL PR 11/01/2023 GW 113-06214 HC STATE 36-43B-45-15 PR

284572 WELL PR 03/01/2024 GW 113-06215 HC FED 1-13-44-15 PR

Inspected Facilities:

General Comment:

Follow up to inspection Doc#693807517

Page 1 of 2Date Run: 8/8/2024 Doc [#693807585]

Inspector Name: BROWNING, CHUCK



Facility ID: 284177 API Number: 113-06214 Status: PR PRInsp. Status:Type: WELL

Producing Well

Comment: Due to ongoing transfer of assets this well can be returned to production. Any CA issued 
on inspection Doc#693807517 other than the order to shut in is still in effect.

Corrective Action: Date:

The subreport 'InspWellFlowline' could not be found at the specified location \\10.14.12.
Facility ID: 284572 API Number: 113-06215 Status: PR PRInsp. Status:Type: WELL

Producing Well

Comment: Due to ongoing transfer of assets this well can be returned to production. Any CA issued 
on inspection Doc#693807517 other than the order to shut in is still in effect.

Corrective Action: Date:

The subreport 'InspWellFlowline' could not be found at the specified location \\10.14.12.

Inspected Facilities
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Inspector Name: BROWNING, CHUCK


